34
MC100A-DC024V DC 24V
MC100A-DC048V DC 48V
MC100A-DC110V DC 110V
MC150A-24V AC 24V
MC150A-48V AC 48V
MC150A-110V AC 110V
MC150A-240V AC 240V
MC150A-415V AC 415V
MC150A-550V AC 550V
MC150A-DC024V DC 24V
MC150A-DC048V DC 48V
MC150A-DC110V DC 110V
MC185A-024V AC/DC 24V
MC185A-048V AC/DC 48V
MC185A-110V AC/DC 110V
MC185A-240V AC/DC 240V
MC185A-400V AC 400V
MC185A-500V AC 500V
MC225A-024V AC/DC 24V
MC225A-048V AC/DC 48V
MC225A-110V AC/DC 110V
MC225A-240V AC/DC 240V
MC225A-400V AC 400V
MC225A-500V AC 500V
MC265A-240V AC/DC 110V-240V
MC265A-400V AC 400V
MC265A-500V AC 500V
MC330A-240V AC/DC 110V-240V
MC330A-400V AC 400V
MC330A-500V AC 500V
MC400A-240V AC/DC 110V-240V
MC400A-400V AC 400V
MC400A-500V AC 500V
MC500A-240V AC/DC 110V-240V
MC500A-200V AC/DC 200V
MC500A-400V AC 400V
MC500A-500V AC 500V
MC630A-240V AC/DC 110V-240V
MC630A-200V AC/DC 200V
MC630A-400V AC 400V
MC630A-500V AC 500V
MC800A-240V AC/DC 110V-240V
MC800A-200V AC/DC 200V
MC800A-400V AC 400V
MC800A-500V AC 500V
900A 800A 400kW 2NO + 2NC
550A 500A 250kW 2NO + 2NC
2NO + 2NC315kW630A660A
350A 330A 160kW 2NO + 2NC
2NO + 2NC200kW400A420A
300A 225A 132kW 2NO + 2NC
320A 265A 132kW 2NO + 2NC
210A 150A 75kW 2NO + 2NC
250A 185A 90kW 2NO + 2NC
138 203 181
163 243 196
285 312 242
130A 60kW 2NO + 2NC
95 158 132
95 158 132180A
132210A 130A 75kW 2NO + 2NC 95 158
MC40A-DC012V DC 12V
MC40A-DC024V DC 24V
MC40A-DC048V DC 48V
MC40A-DC110V DC 110V
MC50A-24V AC 24V
MC50A-48V AC 48V
MC50A-110V AC 110V
MC50A-240V AC 240V
MC50A-415V AC 415V
MC50A-550V AC 550V
MC50A-DC012V DC 12V
MC50A-DC024V DC 24V
MC50A-DC048V DC 48V
MC50A-DC110V DC 110V
MC65A-24V AC 24V
MC65A-48V AC 48V
MC65A-110V AC 110V
MC65A-240V AC 240V
MC65A-415V AC 415V
MC65A-550V AC 550V
MC65A-DC012V DC 12V
MC65A-DC024V DC 24V
MC65A-DC048V DC 48V
MC65A-DC110V DC 110V
MC75A-24V AC 24V
MC75A-48V AC 48V
MC75A-110V AC 110V
MC75A-240V AC 240V
MC75A-415V AC 415V
MC75A-550V AC 550V
MC75A-DC012V DC 12V
MC75A-DC024V DC 24V
MC75A-DC048V DC 48V
MC75A-DC110V DC 110V
MC85A-24V AC 24V
MC85A-48V AC 48V
MC85A-110V AC 110V
MC85A-240V AC 240V
MC85A-415V AC 415V
MC85A-550V AC 550V
MC85A-DC012V DC 12V
MC85A-DC024V DC 24V
MC85A-DC048V DC 48V
MC85A-DC110V DC 110V
MC100A-24V AC 24V
MC100A-48V AC 48V
MC100A-110V AC 110V
MC100A-240V AC 240V
MC100A-415V AC 415V
MC100A-550V AC 550V
MC100A-DC012V DC 12V
MC100A-DC024V DC 24V
MC100A-DC048V DC 48V
MC100A-DC110V DC 110V
MC130A-24V AC 24V
MC130A-48V AC 48V
MC130A-110V AC 110V
MC130A-240V AC 240V
MC130A-415V AC 415V
MC130A-550V AC 550V
2NO + 2NC60kW130A180A
2NO + 2NC45kW85A135A
160A 105A 55kW 2NO + 2NC
2NO + 2NC135A
100A 65A 30kW 2NO + 2NC
110A 75A 37kW 2NO + 2NC
100A 65A
70A 50A 22kW 1NO + 1NC
94
94 140 174
94
140 137
85A 45kW
60A 40A 18.5kW 1NO + 1NC 69 83 120
79 106 129
79 106 129
14970A 50A 22kW 1NO + 1NC 79 106
30kW 2NO + 2NC 79 106 149
94 140 137
174
110A 75A 37kW 2NO + 2NC 94 140 174
140 137
95 158
55kW 2NO + 2NC 94 140
132
160A 100A
Magnetic Contactors AC & DC (Metasol)
AC1 - Amps AC3 - Amps AC3 - kW W D H
MC9B-24V AC 24V
MC9B-48V AC 48V
MC9B-110V AC 110V
MC9B-240V AC 240V
MC9B-415V AC 415V
MC9B-550V AC 550V
MC9B-DC012V DC 12V
MC9B-DC024V DC 24V
MC9B-DC048V DC 48V
MC9B-DC110V DC 110V
MC12B-24V AC 24V
MC12B-48V AC 48V
MC12B-110V AC 110V
MC12B-240V AC 240V
MC12B-415V AC 415V
MC12B-550V AC 550V
MC12B-DC012V DC 12V
MC12B-DC024V DC 24V
MC12B-DC048V DC 48V
MC12B-DC110V DC 110V
MC18B-24V AC 24V
MC18B-48V AC 48V
MC18B-110V AC 110V
MC18B-240V AC 240V
MC18B-415V AC 415V
MC18B-550V AC 550V
MC18B-DC012V DC 12V
MC18B-DC024V DC 24V
MC18B-DC048V DC 48V
MC18B-DC110V DC 110V
MC22B-24V AC 24V
MC22B-48V AC 48V
MC22B-110V AC 110V
MC22B-240V AC 240V
MC22B-415V AC 415V
MC22B-550V AC 550V
MC22B-DC012V DC 12V
MC22B-DC024V DC 24V
MC22B-DC048V DC 48V
MC22B-DC110V DC 110V
MC32A-24V AC 24V
MC32A-48V AC 48V
MC32A-110V AC 110V
MC32A-240V AC 240V
MC32A-415V AC 415V
MC32A-550V AC 550V
MC32A-DC012V DC 12V
MC32A-DC024V DC 24V
MC32A-DC048V DC 48V
MC32A-DC110V DC 110V
MC40A-24V AC 24V
MC40A-48V AC 48V
MC40A-110V AC 110V
MC40A-240V AC 240V
MC40A-415V AC 415V
MC40A-550V AC 550V
22A
1NO + 1NC18.5kW40A60A
11kW
1NO + 1NC
40A 22A 11kW 1NO + 1NC
50A 32A 15kW 2NO + 2NC
25A
25A 12A 5.5kW 1NO + 1NC
1NO + 1NC7.5kW18A32A
Rated Current 380/440V Dimensions (mm)Auxiliary
Contacts
25A 9A 4kW 1NO + 1NC
Coil Voltage
73.5 86
Code
25A 9A 4kW
45
45 73.5 118
25A 12A 5.5kW 1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
45 73.5 86
45 73.5 86
45 73.5 86
25A 18A 7.5kW 1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
1NO + 1NC 45 73.5 118
69 83 93
50A 32A 15kW 2NO + 2NC 69 83 120
69 83 93